•	 LG 5630 SMD LED with high efficacy >130 Lm/W
•	 Most realistic HID lamp available
•	 National listing lab tested with IES standards
•	 Excellent solution for retrofitting HID or incandescent lamps
•	 IP65 rated for indoor or outdoor use exposed to the elements
•	 Internal driver for easy installation
•	 Fast turn on, no warm up or cold start problems
•	 Integrative LED design for heatsink and housing

•	 VVD632T: 132 LEDS - 40W - 5200 Lm - 10.1” (L) x 3.27” (D)
•	 VVD633T: 168 LEDS - 50W - 6500 Lm - 10.1” (L) x 3.27” (D)
Ordering Information: Part Number:
		  *DLC not available for E26 Medium Base			�    Ordering Example:  VVD631T-30-T5-UNV-E26-CL
Family CCT Optic Voltage Base Type Lens Cover
VVD631T
VVD632T
VVD633T
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
57 - 5700K
T5 - Type V 360 Degree UNV - 100-277V E26 - Medium*
E39 - Mogul
EX39 - Mogul
CL - Clear
DF - Diffused
MAIZE TULIP SERIES
 HID Retrofit LED Lamp
> Standard Ship - 30 Day Lead Time
The Maize series is an exceptional product with a track record of 7
years in the field. We use the latest technology and continue to raise
the bar in terms of housing quality, lamp efficacy, and overall extended
lifespan. Using only top quality components such as Rubycon
capacitors, flame retardant materials, a water resistant cover, and LG
LEDS, the Maize series is a market leader for commercial applications.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
H4ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Performance Summary
Product Description
Models:
IP65 Waterproof Design Flame Retardant Material
Replaces HID or
Incandescent Lamps MANY APPLICATIONS